12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

[cligpal

SATURDAY

MAIN STAGE ~ MAIN STAGE  ALTERNATIVE PERRY’S WEINGARTEN  KIDZAPALOOZA FASHIONSTAGE
NORTH SOUTH STAGE STAGE STAGE STAGE

BY ALLIANZ 10:30-12:30
DJ SHIMMY G

12:00-13:45

JM"MY 12:15-13:10
MILENA RABIKA YOGA

12:45-13:15

Josi

13:00-14:30
PAINTING WORKSHOP
WITH RAFRELLA

13:30-14:00

13:45-14:30

12:00

13:.00

MAIN STAGE  MAIN STAGE
NORTH SOUTH

o

g2a

BERLIN

SUNDRY

ALTERNATIVE
STAGE

12:00-14:00

KARAOKE MIT
LIVE BAND

KIDZAPALOOZA  FASHIONSTAGE
STAGE

PERRY'S WEINGARTEN
STAGE STAGE
BY ALLIANZ

14:30

BJONES

13:30-14:00

IPHE

10:30-12:30

DJ SHIMMY G

13:00-14:00
PSYCHEDELIC BREATH
WITH EVA KAGZOR

14:30-16:00

COLLEGTIVE SINGING

RAUM27 e
14:25-14:55 Pop—— 14:25-14:55
e 14; 16:25
SANDRA ISABEL N CLOUDY JUNE GIRLS DON'T SEDA
TENDST PIERCE YOUR CLOTHES SYNG
I'E"n&u"us 15:20-15:50 WORKSHOP AT
SHARI PACIFICA
15:45-16:30
1600 LEVIN LIAM
16:15-17:00 16:15-17:15 16:20-16:50 C:15x16:45
MATT MALTESE (LG HANNA NOIR MARIA TAKTOUK
sninnsns 17:00 16:55-17:55
ﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ 'ﬁii{ésncnin ElnEanonK 17:10-17:50
17E§_17;so : WITH RAUSGEGANGEN SOULS KATIE GREGSON-
17:30-18:30 17:30-19:00 E ' wnM“
[OLAYOUNG [ SR
18:00
18:05-19:45
18:20-19:00 il%ﬂ"llaal?m EHIS-TEHD MEDUZA 18:20-18:00
JOALIN GLASS BEAMS LICE
19:00
oM T0 RBIBA B28 HELINA
SAM TOMPKINS CURATED BY HOE_MIES
19:30-20:30
CHRISTOPHER
20:00
20:00-21:30
THE CHAIN-
MOKERS
21:00
21:00-22:30
MARTIN GARRIX
22:00
23:00

BERLIN & NOAH SLEE

16:30-18:30
GRAFFITI WORKSHOP
WITH Xuul

19:00-21:00

ABIBA B2B HELINA
CURATED BY HOE_MIES

12:00

13:.00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00
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22:00

23:00



